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NAME FIRM CONTACT INFO. 
Janie M. Powell SAWS Janie.Powell@saws.org, 

210.233.2443 
Marisol Robles SAWS marisol.robles@saws.org 
Justin McCloud Olameter Corporation Justin.McCloud@olameter.com 
Mike Moschini Olameter Corporation Michael.Moschini@olameter.com 
Heather Alvarez Olameter Corporation heather.alvarez@olameter.com 
Sheri Lancon Aqua Metric sheri.lancon@aqua-metric.com 

972.217.5999 
David Bortenstein Compass Metering Solutions davidb@cmsmeter.com - (754) 715-

9751 
Kristy Segarra Aqua-Metric Sales Company Phone: (210) 967-6300; Email: 

Kristy.Segarra@aqua-metric.com 
Russell Johnson, Technical Sales 
Support 

Honeywell | Smart Energy Office:  832-252-5889 
Mobile:  346-318-7818 
russell.johnson@honeywell.com 
smartenergy.honeywell.com 

Madeline Foss Aclara Smart Grid Solutions mfoss@hubbell.com 
Qualyn Williams Mountain States Pipe and Supply qwilliams@msps.com 
Sheila Sarante UMS 
Tim Moore Second Sight Systems tim.moore@sssrf.com 816.769.6000 
Kevin Callahan, Vice President Keystone Utility Systems 570-991-0517

kcallahan@keystoneutilities.com
Mark Miller Utility Partners of America mmiller@utilitypartners.com 
Fred Quintero, Enterprise Director Aclara Technologies Mobile # 469.493.0021  

fquintero@hubbell.com 
Micky Nijhawan Aclara Smart Grid Solutions mnijhawan@hubbell.com 
Michael Crandall Envocore, LLC mcrandall@envocore.com 
Mandy Milam Envocore, LLC MMilam@envocore.com 
Brian Halcomb Aclara SGS jhalcomb@hubbell.com 
Scott Barrow Miller Bros sbarrow@millerbros.us – 

210-416-9816
Kevin Sullivan UPA ksullivan@utilitypartners.com 
Lanny Newville Aqua-Metric lanny.newville@aqua-metric.com 
Lee Inglis Grid One Solutions linglis@asplundh.com 
Ted Laventure Grid One Solutions tlaventure@asplundh.com 
Brian Carr Grid One Solutions bcarr@asplundh.com 
Sam Pitts Grid One Solutions spitts@asplundh.com 
Paul Carroll MSPS pcarroll@msps.com 


